Project
Catalog Number
Type
UC6-EN-5CT
Color Selectable LED
Under Cabinet
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS									            			              INDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
UC6-EN-5CT
rev: 10232025
HOUSING
	- Die cast aluminum housing
	- Powdercoated white or bronze finish
	- Includes hardwire connection or optional power cord
	- Can be linked together
	- Toggle switch on housing
ILLUMINATION
	- 5CT Selectable (27K,30K,35K,40K,50K)
	- Frosted acrylic lens
	- Beam Angle: 180o
	- 50,000 Hours @L70
ELECTRICAL
	- 120V (dimmable down to 10%) or QT: 120-277 (0-10V dimmable)
	- Includes hardwire connection or purchase optional power cord
	- Optional integrated USB and USB-C
	- Compatible with most dimmers down to 5%
	- Operating Temperature: -4oF- 114oF (-20oC - 45oC)
	- THD<20%, Pf >.90
MODEL #
UC6-EN-8L-120V-5CCT-WH                      8”, 4W, 180 Lumens, 5CT, 120V
UC6-EN-11L-120V-5CCT-WH                   11”, 6W, 350 Lumens, 5CT, 120V
UC6-EN-11L-120V-5CCT-WH-USB          11”, 6W, 350 Lumens, 5CT, 120V with USB-C
UC6-EN-14L-120V-5CCT-WH                   14”, 8W, 570 Lumens, 5CT, 120V
UC6-EN-14L-120V-5CCT-WH-USB          14”, 8W, 570 Lumens, 5CT, 120V with USB-C
UC6-EN-14L-QT-5CCT-WH-USB              14”, 8W, 570 Lumens, 5CT, 120V-277V with USB-C
UC6-EN-22L-120V-5CCT-WH                   22”, 10W, 750 Lumens, 5CT, 120V
UC6-EN-22L-120V-5CCT-WH-USB          22”, 10W, 750 Lumens, 5CT, 120V with USB-C
UC6-EN-22L-QT-5CCT-WH-USB             22”, 10W, 750 Lumens, 5CT, 120V-27V with USB-C
UC6-EN-28L-120V-5CCT-WH                  28”, 12W, 900 Lumens, 5CT, 120V
UC6-EN-28L-120V-5CCT-WH-USB         28”, 12W, 900 Lumens, 5CT, 120V with USB-C
UC6-EN-28L-QT-5CCT-WH-USB            28”, 12W, 900 Lumens, 5CT, 120V-277V with USB-C
UC6-EN-33L-120V-5CCT-WH                  33”, 15W, 1050 Lumens, 5CT, 120V
UC6-EN-42L-120V-5CCT-WH                  42”, 18W, 1250 Lumens, 5CT, 120V
UC6-EN-42L-120V-5CCT-WH-USB         42”, 18W, 1250 Lumens, 5CT, 120V with USB-C
UC6-EN-42L-QT-5CCT-WH-USB            42”, 18W, 1250 Lumens, 5CT, 120V-277V with USB-C
L
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
BZ	 -   Bronze Housing (replaces WH in part number) - only available on 120V models with no USB
ACCESSORIES (Order Separately, Ships on Side)
UC6-EN-JBOX	 -   White Junction Box
UC6-EN-PC5-WH	 -   5’ White Power Cable
UC6-EN-PC5-BZ	 -   5’ Bronze Power Cable
UC6-EN-LC6NW	 -   Linkable Connector with 6” Wire - White
UC6-EN-LC6NB	 -   Linkable Connector with 6” Wire - Bronze
UC6-EN-LC12NW	 -   Linkable Connector with 12” Wire - White
UC6-EN-LC12NB	 -   Linkable Connector with 12” Wire - Bronze
UC6-EN-LC24NW	 -   Linkable Connector with 24” Wire - White
UC6-EN-LC24NB	 -   Linkable Connector with 24” Wire - Bronze
MOUNTING
	- 3/8” conduit or 3-wire romex
	- Mounting knockouts behind diffuser cover
	- Built in screws for easy surface mounting
CODE COMPLIANCE
	- cETLus Listed for Damp Locations
	- Title 24 Compliant
	- FCC Compliant
	- IC Rated
WARRANTY
	- 5 Year
PHOTOMETRICS